
SINGLE SOUND CRACKERS

2 ¾" Kuruvi

4" Lakshmi (Spl)

4" Deluxe Lakshmi

5" Jalli Kattu (20 ply)

1

2

3

4

2 ¾"áìÅ

4"XhãÁ

4"¥Xdv XhãÁ

5" _pÄdLhå (20 ÀúX)

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

COLOR CHAKKAR WINDOW & MACHINE

Color Chakkar Big (10 Pcs)

Color Chakkar Special

Color Chakkar Deluxe 

5

6

7

LXo NdLWm Àd (10 ©v)

LXo NdLWm vùT`p

LXo NdLWm ¥Xdv

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

FLOWER POTS

Flower Pots Big UV

Flower Pots Special UV

Flower Pots Asoka UV

Flower Pots Color Koti UV

Flower Pots Mega Tri Color UV

8

9

10

11

12

Nh¼ Àd ÙÅ

Nh¼ vùT`p ÙÅ

Nh¼ AúNôLô ÙÅ

Nh¼ LXo úLôh¼ ÙÅ

Nh¼ ùULô hûW Lxo ÙÅ

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

TWINKLING STAR

1½" Twinkling Star

4" Twinkling Star

13

14

1½" NôhûP 

4" NôhûP 

1 Box

1 Box

CANDLE & TORCHES

7" Pencil

10" Pencil

15

16

7" ùTuºp

10" ùTuºp

1 Box

1 Box

KIDS VARIETY 

Magic Pops

Magic Stone

Photo Flash

Bat Ball

17

18

19

20

úUËd Tôlv

úUËd vúPôu

úTôhúPô À[ôx

úTh Tôp

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

ATOM BOMBS

King Bomb Special 

Classic Bomb Speical

Agni Bomb

¼ kg Paper Bomb

½ kg Paper Bomb

1 kg Paper Bomb

Digital Bomb

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

¸e Tôm vùT`p

¸[ôºd Tôm vùT`p

AdÉ Tôm

¼ ¸úXô úTlTo Tôm

½ ¸úXô úTlTo Tôm

1 ¸úXô úTlTo Tôm

¼ËhPp Tôm

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

ROCKET

Rocket Bomb

Whistilng & Crackling

28

29

WôdùLh Tôm

ÅºÄe & ¸WôdÄe

1 Box

1 Box

FANCY VARIETIES

Chotta Fancy

2½" Fancy Garam Masala

3½" Fancy Gold King

30

31

32

úNôhPô úTuº

úTuº LWôm UNôXô

úTuº úLôpå ¸e

1 Pce

1 Pce

1 Pce

8.00

18.00

26.00

52.00

45.00

90.00

140.00

65.00

90.00

100.00

220.00

300.00

20.00

60.00

20.00

30.00

10.00

12.00

50.00

200.00

100.00

130.00

200.00

45.00

90.00

180.00

240.00

55.00

200.00

48.00

140.00

240.00

Naranapuram Main Road, Sivakasi - 626 189.

Cell: 99940 91195Cell: 99940 91195Cell: 99940 91195
2025

BIG SALE

80% Off Sai Saran CrackersSai Saran CrackersSai Saran CrackersSai Saran CrackersSai Saran CrackersSai Saran Crackers

40.00

90.00

130.00

260.00

225.00

450.00

700.00

325.00

450.00

500.00

1100.00

1500.00

100.00

300.00

100.00

150.00

50.00

60.00

250.00

1000.00

500.00

650.00

1000.00

225.00

450.00

900.00

1200.00

275.00

1000.00

240.00

700.00

1200.00



FANCY VARIETIES

3½" Fancy Nayagara Falls (3 Pcs)

4" Fancy (2 Pcs)

5" Fancy (2 Pcs)

30

31

32

3½"úTuº SVLWô Tôpv (3 ©v)

4" úTuº (2 ©v)

5" úTuº (2 ©v)

1 Pce

1 Pce

1 Pce

230.00

700.00

1200.00

NORMAL REPEATING SKY SHOTS

15 Shot  Color & Tail

25 Shot  Color & Tail

33

34

15 `ôh LXo & ùPÂp

25 `ôh LXo & ùPÂp

1 Box

1 Box

200.00

500.00

UV REPEATING SKY SPECIAL SHOTS

30 Shot UV

60 Shot UV

120 Shot UV

240 Shot UV

35

36

37

38

30 `ôh ÙÅ

60 `ôh ÙÅ

120 `ôh ÙÅ

240 `ôh ÙÅ

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

350.00

700.00

1400.00

2800.00

CHORSA & GIANT

28 Chorsa

28 Giant

39

40

28 úNôo^ô

28 ù_Vih

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

20.00

24.00

DELUXE CRACKERS 

24 Deluxe

50 Deluxe

100 Deluxe

41

42

43

24 ¥Xdv

50 ¥Xdv

100 ¥Xdv

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

50.00

100.00

180.00

BIJILI CRACKERS

Bijili 50 Pcs

Stripped Bijili

Gold Red Bijili

44

45

46

ÀËÄ (50 ©v)

vhûWlÀå ÀËÄ

úLôpå ùWh ÀËÄ

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

14.00

28.00

26.00

GARLAND CRACKERS (FULL COUNT)

200 Wala (Digital Wala) 

300 Wala (Digital Wala)

1000 Wala (Digital Wala)

2000 Wala (Digital Wala)

5000 Wala (Digital Wala)

10000 Wala (Digital Wala)

47

48

49

50

51

52

200 YôXô (¼ËhPp YôXô)

300 YôXô (¼ËhPp YôXô)

1000 YôXô (¼ËhPp YôXô)

2000 YôXô (¼ËhPp YôXô)

5000 YôXô (¼ËhPp YôXô)

10000 YôXô (¼ËhPp YôXô)

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

90.00

180.00

250.00

500.00

1250.00

2500.00

SPARKLERS

7 cm Electric Sparklers

7 cm Colour Sparklers

7 cm Green Sparklers

7 cm Red Sparklers

10 cm Electric Sparklers

10 cm Colour Sparklers

10 cm Green Sparklers

10 cm Red Sparklers

12 cm Electric Sparklers

12 cm Colour Sparklers

12 cm Green Sparklers

12 cm Red Sparklers

15 cm Electric Sparklers

15 cm Colour Sparklers

15 cm Green Sparklers

15 cm Red Sparklers

30 cm Electric Sparklers

30 cm Colour Sparklers

30 cm Green Sparklers

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

7 ùN.ª. GXdhÃd vTôodXov

7 ùN.ª. LXo vTôodXov

7 ùN.ª. ¸¬u vTôodXov

7 ùN.ª. ùWh vTôodXov

10 ùN.ª. GXdhÃd vTôodXov

10 ùN.ª. LXo vTôodXov

10 ùN.ª. ¸¬u vTôodXov

10 ùN.ª. ùWh vTôodXov

12 ùN.ª. GXdhÃd vTôodXov

12 ùN.ª. LXo vTôodXov

12 ùN.ª. ¸¬u vTôodXov

12 ùN.ª. ùWh vTôodXov

15 ùN.ª. GXdhÃd vTôodXov

15 ùN.ª. LXo vTôodXov

15 ùN.ª. ¸¬u vTôodXov

15 ùN.ª. ùWh vTôodXov

30 ùN.ª. GXdhÃd vTôodXov

30 ùN.ª. LXo vTôodXov

30 ùN.ª. ¸¬u vTôodXov

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

10.00

12.00

15.00

16.00

24.00

26.00

24.00

26.00

30.00

31.00

32.00

34.00

46.00

48.00

54.00

58.00

46.00

55.00

56.00

1150.00

3500.00

6000.00

1000.00

2500.00

1750.00

3500.00

7000.00

14000.00

100.00

120.00

250.00

500.00

900.00

70.00

140.00

130.00

450.00

900.00

1250.00

2500.00

6250.00

7500.00

50.00

60.00

75.00

80.00

120.00

130.00

120.00

130.00

150.00

155.00

160.00

170.00

230.00

240.00

270.00

290.00

230.00

275.00

280.00



SPARKLERS

30 cm Red Sparklers

50 cm Electric Sparklers

50 cm Colour Sparklers

Umberalla

72

73

74

75

30 ùN.ª. ùWh vTôodXov

50 ùN.ª. GXdhÃd vTôodXov

50 ùN.ª. LXo vTôodXov

AmToXô

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

NEW FANCY NEW VARIETY

7 Shot

Bambaram

Peacock Feather Drops

Helicopter

Disco Wheel

Butterfly

Siren (2 Pcs)

Siren (3 Pcs)

Mini Siren (5 Pcs)

Water Queen

4" Tin 

Bada Peacock (Spl) 

Smoke

Wire Chakkra

4 x 4 Four Wheel

Travel Bus

Peacock

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

7 `ôh

TmTWm

©Lôd ùTRo hWôlv

ùaÄLôlPo

¼vúLô ®p

ThPoÀû[

ûNWu (2 ©v)

ûNWu (3 ©v)

ÁÉ ûNWu (5 ©v)

YôhPo áÂu

4" ¼u

TPô ©Lôd

vúUôd

4 x 4 YVo NdLWô (vùT`p)

úTôo ®p

¼WôYp Tv

©Lôd

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

SPECIAL VARIETY

Lion Gun

Spinner Special

Spinner Deluxe

Top Gun

5G Free Fire

Appu Foundation 

90 Kids (Spl)

Pinaki (5 Pcs)

Tim Tim (5 Pcs)

Ak 47

Emu

Dora Singer (5 Pcs)

Cocktail 

Touch Me Falls

Star War

Splonet Winner (5 Pcs)

Colour Matches (Royal)

Colour Matches (Lion)

Pops 

Feather Peacock

Trend Wheel 

Ganga Jamuna

Pop Corn Pencil

Trafic Master

Magic Sound

Drone 

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

XVu au

vÀu]o vùT`p

vÀu]o ¥Xdv

Pôl au

5G l¬ @Tvo

Alé @TîiúPNu

90 ¸hv (vùT`p)

À]ô¸ (5 ©v)

¼m ¼m (5 ©v)

HúL 47

Dê

úPôWô ºeLo (5 ©v)

LôdûPp

Pf ª @Tôpv

vPôo Yôo

vÀúXôùSh Åu]o (5 ©v)

LXo úUhNv (WôVp)

LXo úUhNv (XVu)

Tôlv

@ùTRo ©Lôd

¼ùWih ®p

LeLô _ê]ô

TôlLôou ùTuºp

¼Wô@Àd UôvPo

úUËd Nîih

húWôu

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

60.00

180.00

200.00

250.00

120.00

100.00

160.00

120.00

56.00

80.00

120.00

180.00

120.00

170.00

110.00

400.00

160.00

200.00

150.00

250.00

140.00

200.00

110.00

160.00

200.00

300.00

180.00

180.00

130.00

280.00

250.00

200.00

200.00

180.00

160.00

200.00

180.00

300.00

200.00

130.00

160.00

160.00

150.00

140.00

170.00

160.00

160.00

300.00

900.00

1000.00

1250.00

600.00

500.00

800.00

600.00

280.00

400.00

600.00

900.00

600.00

850.00

550.00

2000.00

800.00

1000.00

750.00

1250.00

700.00

1000.00

550.00

800.00

1000.00

1500.00

900.00

900.00

650.00

1400.00

750.00

1000.00

1000.00

900.00

800.00

1000.00

900.00

1500.00

1000.00

650.00

800.00

800.00

750.00

700.00

850.00

800.00

800.0



SPECIAL VARIETY

Lollypop120 XôÄTôl 1 Box 250.00

GIFT BOX

21 Items

26 Items

31 Items

41 Items

Money Bank 

121

122

123

124

125

21 IPmv

26 IPmv

31 IPmv 

41 IPmv

U½ úTed

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

250.00

330.00

350.00

450.00

150.00

1250.00
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